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Kimadia code Kimadia 

description 

Company 

description 

Compa

ny  

Code 

QTY Unit  U.P 

USD   

 Total hip 

presthesis 

implant  

cementless 

Metal shell 
(cementless 
primary THR) 
different 
sizes: 

 2521 

 

pcs 392.92 
 

HIP-DE16-001  

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 44MM C NV244T 

   

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 46MM D NV246T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 48MM E NV248T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 50MM F NV250T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 52MM G NV252T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 54MM H NV254T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 56MM I NV256T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 58MM J NV258T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 60MM J NV260T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 62MM J 

NV262T 

HIP-DE16-002 

PE liner 

32mm + 

28mm 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

28MM SYM. 
NV189E 

1621 

 

pcs 182.66 
 

296,091.86  

VITELENE 

INSERT D 

28MM SYM. 
NV190E 

VITELENE 

INSERT E 

28MM SYM. 
NV191E 

VITELENE 

INSERT F 

28MM SYM. 
NV192E 

VITELENE 
NV193E 



  

INSERT G 

28MM SYM. 

VITELENE 

INSERT H 

28MM SYM. 
NV194E 

VITELENE 

INSERT I 

28MM SYM. 
NV195E 

VITELENE 

INSERT E 

32MM SYM. 
NV201E 

VITELENE 

INSERT F 

32MM SYM. 
NV202E 

VITELENE 

INSERT G 

32MM SYM. 
NV203E 

VITELENE 

INSERT H 

32MM SYM. 
NV204E 

VITELENE 

INSERT I 

32MM SYM. 
NV205E 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV289E 

VITELENE 

INSERT D 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV290E 

VITELENE 

INSERT E 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV291E 

VITELENE 

INSERT F 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV292E 

VITELENE 

INSERT G 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV293E 

VITELENE 

INSERT H 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV294E 

VITELENE 

INSERT I 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV295E 

VITELENE 
INSERT E 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV301E 

VITELENE 
INSERT F 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV302E 



  

VITELENE 
INSERT G 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV303E 

VITELENE 
INSERT H 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV304E 

VITELENE 
INSERT I 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV305E 

VITELENE 
INSERT J 
32MM 
POST.WALL NV306E 

HIP-DE22-002A 

 

Ceramic liner 

32mm 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
E 32MM SYM. NV101D 

922 Pcs. 
 

364.80 336,345.60 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
F 32MM SYM. NV102D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
G 32MM 
SYM. NV103D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
H 32MM 
SYM. NV104D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
I 32MM SYM. NV105D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
J 32MM SYM. NV106D 

  

HIP-DE16-003 

Femoral head 

(metal) 32mm 

+ 28mm 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM S NK429K 

2494 PCS
. 

157.59 
 

393,029.46 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM M NK430K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM L NK431K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM XL NK432K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 NK433K 



  

28MM XXL 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

32MM S NK529K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

32MM M NK530K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

32MM L NK531K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

32MM XL NK532K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

32MM XXL NK533K 

HIP-DE22-003B 

Femoral head 

(ceramic) 

32mm 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

32MM S NK560D 

1477 Pcs. 460.80 680,601.60 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

32MM M NK561D 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

32MM L NK562D 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

32MM XL NK563D 

HIP-DE16-004 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bipolar cup 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD43MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK043S 

1373 Pcs. 317.86 
 

436,421.78 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD44MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK044S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD45MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK045S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD46MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK046S 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD47MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK047S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD48MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK048S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD49MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK049S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD50MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK050S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD51MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK051S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD52MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK052S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD53MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK053S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD54MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK054S 

BIPOLAR CUP 

ID28MM 

OD55MM 

SELF-

CENTERING NK055S 

HIP-DE16-005 
Femoral stem 

(cementless) 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

10MM 
NK510T 

3883 Pcs. 526.68 
 

2,045,098.44 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

11MM 
NK511T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

12MM 
NK512T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

13MM 
NK513T 



  

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

14MM 
NK514T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

15MM 
NK515T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

16MM 
NK516T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

17MM 
NK517T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

18MM 
NK518T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

19MM 
NK519T 

BICONTACT S 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

21MM 
NK521T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

10MM 
NK110T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

11MM 
NK111T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

12MM 
NK112T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

13MM 
NK113T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

14MM 
NK114T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

15MM 
NK115T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

16MM 
NK116T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

17MM 
NK117T 



  

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

18MM 
NK118T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

19MM 
NK119T 

BICONTACT H 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

21MM 
NK121T 

HIP-DE16-006 
Specific 

screws 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L16MM 

SW3.5 
NV010T 

3955 Pcs. 47.14 
 

186,438.70 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L20MM 

SW3.5 
NV011T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L24MM 

SW3.5 
NV012T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L28MM 

SW3.5 
NV013T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L32MM 

SW3.5 
NV014T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L36MM 

SW3.5 
NV015T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L40MM 

SW3.5 
NV016T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L44MM 

SW3.5 
NV017T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L48MM 

SW3.5 
NV018T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L52MM 
NV019T 



  

SW3.5 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L56MM 

SW3.5 
NV020T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L60MM 

SW3.5 
NV021T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L64MM 

SW3.5 
NV022T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L68MM 

SW3.5 
NV023T 

HIP-DE16-007 

Insertion 

instruments 

(primary 

THR) 

Insertion 

instruments 

(primary 

THR) 
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THR implant 

cementless 

primary for 

dysplasia 

     

HIP-DE16-025 

Metal shell 

(cementless 

primary 

THR) 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 40MM A 
NV240T 

380 PCS
. 

392.92 149,309.60 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 42MM B 
NV242T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 44MM C 
NV244T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 46MM D 
NV246T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 48MM E 
NV248T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 50MM F 
NV250T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 52MM G 
NV252T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 54MM H 
NV254T 

PLASMAFIT 

PLUS 3 CUP 

SIZE 56MM I 
NV256T 

HIP-DE16-026 

PE liner 

22mm + 

28mm 

VITELENE 

INSERT A 

22.2MM SYM. 

NV182E 270 PCS
. 

182.66 49,318.20 



  

VITELENE 

INSERT B 

22.2MM SYM. 

NV183E 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

22.2MM SYM. 

NV184E 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

28MM SYM. 
NV189E 

VITELENE 

INSERT D 

28MM SYM. 
NV190E 

VITELENE 

INSERT E 

28MM SYM. 
NV191E 

VITELENE 

INSERT F 

28MM SYM. 
NV192E 

VITELENE 

INSERT G 

28MM SYM. 
NV193E 

VITELENE 

INSERT H 

28MM SYM. 
NV194E 

VITELENE 

INSERT I 

28MM SYM. 
NV195E 

VITELENE 

INSERT A 

22.2MM 

POST.WALL 
NV282E 

VITELENE 

INSERT B 

22.2MM 

POST.WALL 
NV283E 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

22.2MM 

POST.WALL 
NV284E 

VITELENE 

INSERT C 

28MM 

POST.WALL 
NV289E 

VITELENE 
INSERT D 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV290E 

VITELENE 
INSERT E 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV291E 

VITELENE 
INSERT F 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV292E 

VITELENE 
INSERT G 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV293E 

VITELENE 
INSERT H 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV294E 



  

VITELENE 
INSERT I 
28MM 
POST.WALL 

NV295E 

HIP-DE22-026F 
Ceramic liner 

28mm 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
C 28MM SYM. 

NV089D 

119 PCS
. 

364.80 43,411.20 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
D 28MM 
SYM. 

NV090D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
E 28MM SYM. 

NV091D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
F 28MM SYM. 

NV092D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
G 28MM 
SYM. 

NV093D 

BIOLOX 
DELTA INSERT 
H 28MM 
SYM. 
 

NV094D 

HIP-DE16-027 

Femoral head 

(metal) 22mm 

+ 28mm 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

22.2MM M 
NK330K 

270 PCS
. 

157.59 42,549.30 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

22.2MM L 
NK331K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM S 
NK429K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM M 
NK430K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM L 
NK431K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM XL 
NK432K 

ISODUR 

PROSTHESIS 

HEAD 12/14 

28MM XXL 
NK433K 

HIP-DE22-027G 

Femoral head 

(ceramic) 

28mm 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

28MM S 
NK460D 

119 PCS
. 

460.80 54,835.20 

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

28MM M 
NK461D 



  

BIOLOX 

DELTA 

PROSTH.HEA

D 12/14 

28MM L 
NK462D 

HIP-DE16-028 

small Femoral 

stem 

(cementless) 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

9MM 
NK709T 

384 PCS
. 

553.01 212,355.84 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

10MM 
NK710T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

11MM 
NK711T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

12MM 
NK712T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

13MM 
NK713T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

14MM 
NK714T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

15MM 
NK715T 

BICONTACT 

SD 

PLASMAPORE 

12/14 SIZE 

16MM 
NK716T 

HIP-DE16-029 
Specific 

screws 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L16MM 

SW3.5 
NV010T 

1114 PCS
. 

47.14 52,513.96 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L20MM 

SW3.5 
NV011T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L24MM 

SW3.5 
NV012T 



  

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L28MM 

SW3.5 
NV013T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L32MM 

SW3.5 
NV014T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L36MM 

SW3.5 
NV015T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L40MM 

SW3.5 
NV016T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L44MM 

SW3.5 
NV017T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L48MM 

SW3.5 
NV018T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L52MM 

SW3.5 
NV019T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L56MM 

SW3.5 
NV020T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L60MM 

SW3.5 
NV021T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L64MM 

SW3.5 
NV022T 

FIXATION 

SCREW 

D6.5MM 

L68MM 

SW3.5 
NV023T 

HIP-DE16-030 

Insertion 

instruments 

(primary 

THR small 

sizes) 

Insertion 

instruments 

(primary THR 

small sizes) 
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   ة الصيدلاني                                                                                                    

      فـــرح فايز جبـــــار                                                                                 

 مدير قسم استيراد المستلزمات الطبية   ع/ 
                                                                                                                                        /               / 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 نسخة منه :  

 الكسور   وحدة / اد المستلزمات الطبية قسم استير -

 

HIP-DE16-032 

Universal 

femoral stem 

extractor 

Universal 

femoral stem 

extractor 
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HIP-DE16-033 
Hip retractors 

set 

Hip retractors 

set 
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